
Classe di
laurea

Codice
ISCED

Voto
Numero

voto
Percentuale
singolo voto

Percentuale
cumulativa

ECTS

30L 1211 13 13 A
30 701 7 20 B
29 248 3 23 B
28 661 7 30 B
27 755 8 38 B
26 687 7 45 C
25 688 7 52 C
24 750 8 60 C
23 559 6 66 C
22 593 6 72 D
21 494 5 78 D
20 600 6 84 D
19 402 4 88 D
18 1116 12 100 D
30L 315 18 18 A
30 238 14 32 B
29 20 1 34 B
28 185 11 44 B
27 149 9 53 C
26 142 8 61 C
25 131 8 69 C
24 113 7 76 D
23 102 6 82 D
22 85 5 87 D
21 48 3 89 D
20 63 4 93 D
19 22 1 94 E
18 97 6 100 E
30L 423 39 39 A
30 174 16 55 C
29 47 4 59 C
28 124 11 71 C
27 86 8 79 D
26 64 6 85 D
25 51 5 89 D
24 47 4 94 D
23 15 1 95 E
22 12 1 96 E
21 10 1 97 E
20 13 1 98 E
19 8 1 99 E
18 9 1 100 E
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30L 289 39 39 A
30 145 20 59 C
29 36 5 64 C
28 95 13 77 C
27 61 8 85 D
26 31 4 89 D
25 22 3 92 D
24 22 3 95 E
23 6 1 96 E
22 11 1 97 E
21 3 0 98 E
20 6 1 99 E
19 3 0 99 E
18 7 1 100 E
30L 104 21 21 A
30 113 23 44 B
29 30 6 50 C
28 45 9 59 C
27 54 11 70 C
26 31 6 77 D
25 27 5 82 D
24 19 4 86 D
23 12 2 88 D
22 11 2 91 D
21 9 2 92 E
20 8 2 94 E
19 6 1 95 E
18 23 5 100 E
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